

Court No. - 38

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 36513 of 2012

Petitioner :- M/S Sharda Fuels Distributors Pvt. Ltd. And Others

Respondent :- Central Bank Of India And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Satish Mandhyan, Shiv Kumar Pal, Shree Prakash
Giri, Sujeet Sinha, Sushil Kumar Pal

Counsel for Respondent :- G.P. Srivastava, Kaushal Kant, Siddhartha Kumar
Mishra, Sunil Kumar Srivastava

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai, J.

On the request of the counsel for the petitioners, the matter is
adjourned for the day.

Order Date :- 15.2.2023

Satyam